Call:
312.786.2288

Messenger Service, Inc.

Rate Schedule:

Days:

7:00 am-8:00am

15 (x)

Chicago Rate Sheet | Additional Rates
updated: 08/2017

Visit:
cometmessenger.com

1.5 Times Regular Priority Rate + Car Rate Applies

12:00 am Sunday - 7:00 am Monday

Sundays & Holidays

2 (x)

Weekdays 8:00 am-4:30 pm Regular Rates
Monday thru Friday 4:30 pm-6:00 pm 1.5 (x) | 1.5 Times Regular Priority Rate
Any delivery placed after 5:00 pm, within the . _ 1.5 Times Regular Priority + Rate Car Rate Applies for any Loop Deliveries
Downtown Loop area, will require car service. 6:00 pm-8:00 pm 1.5 (x) (any pick up after 7 PM $20 minimum)
8:00 pm-7:00 am 2 (x) | 2 Times Regular Priority Rate
7:00 am-4:00 pm 1.5 (x) | 1.5 Times Regular Priority Rate
Saturday
4:00 pm-12:00 am 2 (x) | 2 Times Regular Priority Rate

2 Times Regular Priority Rate

Package Weight:

Zones: | Weight: Details:

0-10 Ibs. No Additional Cost Up _to 1_0 Ib_s.: No Additional charge for
deliveries in Zones 1 - 3.
Weight over 10 Ibs.: An additional charge of
U $10 per lb. $.10 per Ib. will be assessed.
0-50 Ibs. No Additional Cost | 50 Ib. allowance for Zones 4 - 18
Weight from 50 - 60 Ibs.
50- 60 lbs. $.10 per lb. An additional charge of $.10 per Ib.
60 Ibs. + Over 60 Ibs use Wagon or Van rates.

Van and Wagon Rates:

Vehicle Type: Weight:

Station Wagon

*1 hour minimum

Rate:

Helpers

8110 350 Ibs. $41.75 per hour*
351 t0 1200 Ibs. $52.00 per hour*
1201 to 1600 Ibs. $58.50 per hour*
1601 to 2500 Ibs. $98.00 per hour*
(if needed) $27.50 per hour*

Fuel Surcharge Chart:

Average Price
from - to

(%) Fuel Surcharge

Additional Rates: $2.00 - $2.25 10.50%
$2.25 - $2.50 11.00%
Type: | Rate:
- $250 - $275 11.50% Variable fuel chart:
Under 40 Miles are Double Rate $2.75 - $3.00 12.00% T
Round Trip Deliveries $3.00 - $3.25 12.50% i ;
) . . . price of gasoline
| Over 40 Miles are Full Rate Out and Half Rate Back $3.25 - $3.50 13.00% and our customer’s
Additional Stops $350 - $3.75 13.50% request for transparency,
(in the same building) $2.00 per stop o we have decided to
$3.75 - $4.00 14.00% ) .
. X disclose our variable fuel
Waiting Time $25.50 per hour $4.00 - $4.25 14.50% surcharge chart.
$4.25 - $4.50 15.00%
$450 - $4.75 15.50% How it’s calculated:
| $4.75 - $5.00 16.00% °“|’ f‘fet' Sd”m“""ge iil
- calculated on a weei
nsurance: $5.00 - $5.25 16.50% basis by determining ’
- 0,
Standard Insurance: Additional Insurance: 20 & (S 17.00% the average of the cost
$5.50 - $5.75 17.50% of a gallon of regular
Insured for $50 Cost of $2.00 per $100 Note: $5.75 - $6.00 18.00% unleaded gasoline
Unless a greater Additional insurance is Customers must $6.00 - $6.25 18.50% (USD).
value is declared, available at a cost of request additional $6.25 $6.50 19'000/
all shipments are $2.00 per $100 of value. insurance at the time = ==
automatically insured the order is placed. $6.50 - $6.75 19.50%
for $50. $6.75 - $7.00 20.00%
$700 - $7.25 20.50%
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